Upholstery I Furniture Framing
Tools & Fasteners
32
Since 1895, BOSTITCH has been designing and
manufacturing tools and fasteners for a wide variety of
applications and industries.
With over 500 million fasteners made every day, BOSTITCH
is one of the largest manufacturers of nailing & stapling

300 staples per minute. Specific tool models including this feature
are:   21671B-A-E    21680B-A-E    21680B-ALM-E
Model designation
As well as the standard models, the options for the 216 Series are
designated by the model number. The letter A within the model
number indicates that the tool has an Autofire trip and the inclusion
of LN indicates that the tool is fitted with a Long Nose. Similarly, if a
model number includes LM then it comes with a Long Magazine.
Special Features
Standard Models:
72 Series Staples
4-16mm
9.1mm
84 Series Staples
4-16mm
12.3 mm
93 Series Staples
4-16mm
4.8 mm
80 Series Staples
4-16mm
12.8 mm
UPHOLSTERY
LM
AUTO
21680B-LN-E
 1kg
21671B-A-E
0.8kg
0.8kg
21671B-LN-E
 1kg
21680B-LM-E / 21680B-ALM-E
21680B-A-E / 21680B-ALM-E
0.8kg  1kg/
1716
80 Series Staples
4-16mm
12.8 mm
Autofire Models:
72 Series Staples
4-16mm
9.1mm
Long Nose Models:
72 Series Staples
4-16mm
9.1mm
Long Magazine Models:
80 Series Staples
4-16mm
12.8 mm
80 Series Staples
4-16mm
12.8 mm
UPHOLSTERY
1918